logitech

Logitech C505 HD Webcam

- 720p/30fps

Step up from built-in laptop optics with a webcam
that delivers crisp, smooth and colorful widescreen
HD 720p video with a 60° diagonal field of view,
fixed focus and auto light correction. C505e sounds
great too with an omnidirectional mic that supports
clear, natural conversation up to 3 meters away.

WHAT'S IN THE BOX

webcam with attached 7 ft (2 meter) USB-A cable
user documentation

FEATURES

- 720p/30fps

- 60° diagonal field of view

- Fixed focus

- Auto light correction

- Single, omnidirectional, long-range mic (up to 3m
away)

- Extra-long 7 ft/2 m USB-A cable

- Universal mounting clip



PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

Part #

Bar code

Weight gr

Length cm

Width cm
Height/depth cm
Volume

1 primary pack

1 master shipper carton
1 pallet EURO

1 container 20 ft

1 container 40 ft

1 container 40 ft HQ

BLACK EMEA

Part #: 960-001364

EAN: 5099206093690

Bar code: 50992060936915

logitech

Primary pack
960-001364
5099206093690 (EAN-13)
201.3

13.6

8

13.6

1.48 dm3

1

8

760

17280

35776

40248

Master shipper carton
N/A

50992060936915 (SCC-14)
1901.5

28.2

17

28.8

0.01m3

N/A

1

95

2160

4472

5031

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS TECHNICAL SPECS

Dimensions:

Without clip:

Height x Width x Depth:

1.26 in (31.91 mm) x 2.87 in (72.91 mm) x .95 (24.19
mm)

Cable Length: 7 ft (2 m)

Available USB-A port

Including clip:

Height x Width x Depth:

1.26in (31.91 mm) x 2.87 in (72.91 mm) x 2.62 in
(66.64 mm)

Weight: .17 Ibs (75 g)

Max Resolution:
720p/30fps

Focus type:
Fixed

Built-in mic:
1 omni-directional

Cable length:
7 ft. (2 m)

Mounting options:
Universal clip fits laptops, LCD, or monitors
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