## logitech®

### Logitech C505 HD Webcam



### - 720p/30fps

Step up from built-in laptop optics with a webcam that delivers crisp, smooth and colorful widescreen HD 720p video with a 60° diagonal field of view, fixed focus and auto light correction. C505e sounds great too with an omnidirectional mic that supports clear, natural conversation up to 3 meters away.

#### WHAT'S IN THE BOX

webcam with attached 7 ft (2 meter) USB-A cable user documentation

#### FEATURES

- 720p/30fps
- 60° diagonal field of view
- Fixed focus
- Auto light correction
- Single, omnidirectional, long-range mic (up to 3m away)
- Extra-long 7 ft/2 m USB-A cable
- Universal mounting clip

# logitech®

#### PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

	Primary pack	Master shipper carton
Part #	960-001364	N/A
Bar code	5099206093690 (EAN-13)	50992060936915 (SCC-14)
Weight gr	201.3	1901.5
Length cm	13.6	28.2
Width cm	8	17
Height/depth cm	13.6	28.8
Volume	1.48 dm3	0.01m3
1 primary pack	1	N/A
1 master shipper carton	8	1
1 pallet EURO	760	95
1 container 20 ft	17280	2160
1 container 40 ft	35776	4472
1 container 40 ft HQ	40248	5031
BLACK EMEA Part #: 960-001364 EAN: 5099206093690		

#### SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

Bar code: 50992060936915

Available USB-A port

#### **TECHNICAL SPECS**

Dimensions: Without clip: Height x Width x Depth: 1.26 in (31.91 mm) x 2.87 in (72.91 mm) x .95 (24.19 mm) Cable Length: 7 ft (2 m)

Including clip: Height x Width x Depth: 1.26 in (31.91 mm) x 2.87 in (72.91 mm) x 2.62 in (66.64 mm) Weight: .17 lbs (75 g)

Max Resolution: 720p/30fps

Focus type: Fixed

Built-in mic: 1 omni-directional

Cable length: 7 ft. (2 m)

Mounting options: Universal clip fits laptops, LCD, or monitors